
Every Friday Night is Kids Night @The Peninsula

195 Bellarine Hwy
Newcomb

Sat 30th Oct

Sat 11th Feb

Sat 28th Jan

Games & Bubbles -

Have fun playing games 

Mini Disco night

Craft n sparkle night

All that sparkles

Danny Zambelis

Fathers day activities

Rondo -

Warm Sands -

Danny Zambelis

Dazzling Dan -

Warren Jackman-

The Magic Man

 Magician!

Dance the night away

All your favourites

Acoustic - Sit back and relax 

Rock thru the ages 70’s 80’s 90’s

Relax & enjoy great music

Sundays Traditional roast lunch
3 Courses $18.00 adults 2 courses $8.50 children (u12)

Cover Music

Nights

New
Thai Menu

Thurs, Fri & Sat

Bistro Opens 5.30pm every night 

Ships Ahoy!!

Rondo!

Princesses and Knights Night

Footy Fever! wear your footy colors

Dazzling Dan -

Come see Casper the dove

Pirate craft activities

PH: 52482606

�M�o�n�d�a�y� �N�i�g�h�t�s
�$�1�0� �m�e�n�u

Sat 25th Feb

Sun 7th Mar Christmas Crafts

Spooky crafts!

This’s for Abbey - Acoustic Rock Covers

Blue Wax

Clowning around!

Easter crafts

Winter Crafts!

Friday 
13th & 20th Dec

6-7pm

Good time favorites 

Chrissy

Face Painting

Super hero night

Friday Nights KIDS Eat for $3.50*

�T�h�u�r�s�d�a�y� � �&� �S�a�t�u�r�d�a�y�N�i�g�h�t�s� �a�r�e�T�h�a�i� �N�i�g�h�t

Clowning around-  

Dazzling Dan

�I�n� �t�h�e� �P�u�b�l�i�c� �B�a�r
�E�v�e�r�y� �S�a�t�u�r�d�a�y� �N�i�g�h�t�F�r�o�m� �7�p�m

�(�e�x�c�l�u�d�i�n�g� �P�/�h�o�l�i�d�a�y�s�)

Xmas Elf - Craft & face painting

AFL Grand Final Chrissy

Now 

Showing

Every Afl

Game Live

Magic sticky sand art & games

Face painting & balloon sculpting

Don Gibson

Bistro open

Ahoy, me hearties! Pirate adventures

�B�o�o�k� �n�o�w
�f�o�r� �x�m�a�s

�l�u�n�c�h

Princess’ & royal crafts

Pirate games & face painting

Good Friday

Prince & Princess

 Duo Deluxe

Sat 18th Feb

Sat 4th Feb
Fri 3rd Feb

Fri 24th Feb

Fri 17th Feb

Craft making Crowns & Tiaras

Face Painting

Sat 4th April

Terry Brown Jnr 

Fri 10th Feb

For the kids -

�M�o�n�d�a�y� �N�i�g�h�t
�S�e�e� �o�u�r� �N�E�W
�$�1�0� �m�e�n�u

Rondo

For the kids -

Warm Sands -

face painting & balloon sculpting

Good Friday

Footy fun!

Management  staff wish you a 

very Merry Christmas

The Magic Man

Clowning Craft, & a visit from DORA

 Betts & Boon
Fri 27th Jan

Fri 3rd April

For the kids -

Bistro closed

For the kids -

Buzzy Bee frame craft

Bistro closed for lunch Opens 6pm -8pm

�T�u�e�s�d�a�y� �N�i�g�h�t�s� 

� � � � �P�a�r�m�i� �N�i�g�h�t

�W�e�d�n�e�s�d�a�y� �N�i�g�h�t�s� 

� � � �S�t�e�a�k� �N�i�g�h�t
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